



Mudit Finlease Ltd.

Regd. Office: 17, New Rohtak Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005

Tel: 011-23527704-05, E-mail: mudit_finlease@rediffmail.com

Website: www.muditfinlease.com,

[CIN-L65993DL1989PLCO35635]

GSTIN : 07AAACM1999F1ZC

Ref. No.....

Dated.....

To

Date: 16th November, 2018

The Manager
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Ltd.
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai - 400 001

Sub. -: Submission of Copies of Newspapers Publishing Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2018

Scrip Code -: Scrip Code - 531919

Dear Sir / Madam,

With reference to the above captioned matter, Please find the attached copies of Publications dated 16th November, 2018 in "Jansatta" (Hindi) and "Financial Express" (English) w.r.t. the Publishing of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2018.

Kindly take the same on your records and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Mudit Finlease Limited

Pavel Garg
Whole Time Director
DIN: 00085167



Encl: As above

नोट्स:

- 30 सितम्बर, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखा परीक्षा समिति ने की है और 14 नवम्बर, 2018 को आयोजित बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया है।
- सेबी (सुचियन दायित्व एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएँ) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अनुसार, स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दर्ज की गई उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक उद्धरण है। सम्पूर्ण वित्तीय परिणाम www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com और www.maanaluminium.in पर उपलब्ध है।

कृते और बोर्ड की ओर से
हस्ता / -

(रविन्द्र नाथ जैन)

अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक

स्थान: नई दिल्ली

तिथि: 14 नवम्बर, 2018

MUDIT FINLEASE LIMITED

Regd. Office : 17, New Rohtak Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005
Tel:011-23562145/46, E-mail : mudit_finlease@rediffmail.com
CIN : L65993DL1989PLC035635

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018
(Rs. in lakhs, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended		Year Ended
		30/09/2018 (Unaudited)	30/09/2017 (Unaudited)	30/09/2018 (Unaudited)	30/09/2017 (Unaudited)	31/03/2018 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	63.35	64.70	126.49	127.42	281.99
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	44.95	41.51	82.28	76.26	156.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	44.95	21.11	82.28	55.86	135.97
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	33.95	11.44	61.06	36.88	100.53
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
6	Equity Share Capital	509.09	509.09	509.09	509.09	509.09
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					328.36
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic: Diluted:	0.67 0.67	0.22 0.22	1.20 1.20	0.72 0.72	1.97 1.97

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.muditfinlease.com and Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com

For Mudit Finlease Limited
Sd/-
Pavel Garg
(Whole Time Director)
(DIN: 00085167)

Place: New Delhi

Date : 14th November, 2018

	(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]
6.	Equity Share Capital
7.	Reserves
8.	Earning Per Share (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)-(of ₹ 10 each) (i) Basic (ii) Diluted
9.	Earning Per Share (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10 each) (i) Basic (ii) Diluted

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed 30th September, 2018 filed with the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015. Detailed un-audited financial results are available on www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com
- The above un-audited financial results are in accordance with the (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The above results have been subject to audit by the statutory auditors.
- Figures for the previous period/quarter are not shown.

Place : New Delhi

Date : 14th November, 2018

ARCOTECH LIMITED

CIN: L34300HR1981PLC0
Regd. Off.:181, Sector-3, Industrial Growth Centre, Bawal
Website: www.arcotech.in, email: contact@arcotech.in
Extracts of the Stand alone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th Sept 2018

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)
1.	Revenue from operations	12706.3
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(1712.1)
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(1712.1)
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax	(1216.2)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(1216.2)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)	2100.0
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing operations) Basic (Rs.) Diluted (Rs.)	(1.0) (1.0)

Note:

- The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 14th Nov 2018.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.bseindia.com and at www.nseindia.com website at www.arcotech.in
- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards and accordingly, these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Financial Reporting prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other laws applicable in India.

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.11.2018

By
For
Sd/-
Who
Din:

JAGAN LAMPS LIMITED

(CIN: L31501HR1993PLC033993)
Regd. Office: Narela Piao Manihari Road, Kundli, Distt. Sonapat-131028, Haryana

PART-I

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2018

Particulars	For The Quarter Ending On			For The Half Year Ending On		For The Year Ending On
	30/9/2018 (Unaudited)	30/6/2018 (Unaudited)	30/9/2017 (Unaudited)	30/9/2018 (Unaudited)	30/9/2017 (Unaudited)	31/3/2018 (Audited)
Income						
(a) Net Revenue from operations	537.60	343.31	322.83	880.91	537.98	1,464.01
(b) Other income	13.74	0.49	0.63	14.23	1.39	67.34
Total Income (I + II)	551.33	343.80	323.46	895.13	539.37	1,531.35
Expenses						
(a) Cost of materials consumed	364.81	200.29	223.13	565.10	352.31	992.24
(b) Change in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock in trade (Increase)/decrease	(62.90)	(0.97)	(4.15)	(63.87)	(7.47)	4.32
(c) Employee benefits expense	56.73	47.84	33.43	104.57	56.91	171.89
(d) Finance Costs	2.75	2.02	0.15	4.77	0.29	2.20
(e) Dep and amortisation expense	32.33	29.00	32.50	61.33	62.95	117.68
(f) Other expenses	90.57	35.18	23.81	125.75	51.19	148.38
Total expenses	484.29	313.36	308.87	797.65	516.18	1,436.71

DION
POWERING FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS

DION
Regd. Of

CIN: L7489
Ph. N

Company's website (www.dcwitd.com) provides.
 on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Pramod Kumar Jain
 Chairman & Managing Director
 INDUSTRIES HUM

Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on Company's website (www.genlinkpharma.com)
 (d) Company's NCD have been rated as "SMERA BB-" by Smera Ratings Limited.
 (e) Asset Cover works out to be more than one time for the NCDs issued by the Company.
 (f) Company has issued "Zero Coupon" NCD and they are redeemable in full on September 27, 2021.
 Date: 13th November, 2018
 Place: Navl Mumbai
 For Genlink Pharma Solutions Private Limited
 Sd/-
 Susheel Koul
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00925987

M
 (F
 501, Titanil

Vihar, Sector-14,
 6097
 diafinsec.com
FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2018
 (Rs. In lakhs)

Six-Months Ended		Year Ended
30.09.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018
Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
259.61	281.59	588.74
109.18	139.45	164.65
109.18	139.45	164.65
78.81	100.56	122.67
2,494.17	2,494.17	2,494.17
2,051.60	1,949.63	1,972.79
0.32	0.40	0.49
0.32	0.40	0.49

MUDIT FINLEASE LIMITED
 Regd. Office : 17, New Rohtak Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005
 Tel:011-23562145/46, E-mail : mudit_finlease@rediffmail.com
 CIN : L65993DL1989PLC035635
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018
 (Rs. in lakhs, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended		Year Ended
		30/09/2018 (Unaudited)	30/09/2017 (Unaudited)	30/09/2018 (Unaudited)	30/09/2017 (Unaudited)	31/03/2018 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	63.35	64.70	126.49	127.42	281.99
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	44.95	41.51	82.28	76.26	156.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	44.95	21.11	82.28	55.86	135.97
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	33.95	11.44	61.06	36.88	100.53
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A
6	Equity Share Capital	509.09	509.09	509.09	509.09	509.09
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					328.36
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	Basic:	0.67	0.22	1.20	0.72	1.97
	Diluted:	0.67	0.22	1.20	0.72	1.97

Note:
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.muditfinlease.com and Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For Mudit Finlease Limited
 Sd/-
 Pavej Garg
 (Whole Time Director)
 (DIN:00085167)

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 14th November, 2018

NOTICE (KEY INFORMATION)
 Notice is hereby given dated 29th October, 2018 from 5th November 2018 the same, investors please note that all CBLO shall be replaced. This notice-cum-addendum issued from All other terms and remain unchanged.

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 15th November 2018

PPFAS Ass
 Reg
 230 Narima
MUTUAL FUND READ

STANDARDSURFACTANTS LIMITED
 Kar, Kanpur-208002 (India)
 Website: www.standardsurfactants.com
 243UP1989PLC010950
FOR QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2018
 (Rs. in Lacs)

Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended
30.06.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	31.03.2018
Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
3820.76	1674.11	6777.61	3894.70	8984.34
67.73	17.25	112.40	41.82	99.32
67.73	17.25	112.40	41.82	99.32
49.72	11.92	82.09	28.90	96.59
49.86	11.92	82.37	28.90	97.13
711.26	711.26	711.26	711.26	711.26
NA	NA	NA	NA	1374.68

Maestros Electronics & Telecommunications Systems Limited
 Registered Address: Plot No. EL/66, TTC Industrial Area, Electronic Zone, Mahape Nav Mumbai Thane MH 400710 IN
 CIN: L74900MH2010PLC200254 Email ID: Compliance@metls.in Website: www.metls.in
 [Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015]
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018
 Rs. In Lakhs

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended 30 September 2018 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for the current period ended 30/09/2018 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ended figure 31/03/2018 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/09/2017 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	274.03	475.69	931.53	238.11
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	32.68	22.63	(20.12)	(27.90)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	32.68	22.63	(20.12)	(27.90)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	27.26	6.20	(25.40)	(31.53)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	27.26	6.20	(22.57)	(31.53)
6	Equity Share Capital	470.99	470.99	470.99	470.99
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	823.74	NA
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	Basic:	0.58	0.13	(0.54)	(0.68)
	Diluted:	0.58	0.13	(0.54)	(0.68)

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) website www.bseindia.com.